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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 JEENA JAYARAJ JAYARAJ A N (FTHR) 620A Amritha, Kattayat 
Parambu, Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

2 16/01/2026 Abdusalam V Kunchali Musliyar 
(FTHR)

Velutharambath, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Kuttikkatoor, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

3 16/01/2026 SHINEY K V SHAJI MON N K 
(HSBN)

CF2, PEARL PARK 
APARTMENTS, 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

4 16/01/2026 Manav K Sabitha (MTHR) 622, odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 USNA K ABOOBACKER AP 
(HSBN)

AMBAZHAKUZHIYIL 
PURAYIL, 

PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

6 16/01/2026 HIBHA KHADEEJA A 
P

ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

AMBHAZHAKUZHIYIL 
PURAYIL, 

PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHOKODE

  

7 16/01/2026 Abhinav M M Baiju (FTHR) Mooppana Methal, 
Iringallur, 

Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

8 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rifthan v Muhammed Riyas V 
(FTHR)

17/214-A, punaakkil 
parampa, kayattiyil, 
olavanna, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

9 16/01/2026 vishnu K sasi K (FTHR) 17/193, punaakkil 
thazham, kayatty, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

10 16/01/2026 Ameen Hamza Hamsakutty Peedika 
Parambil (FTHR)

Peedikaparambil House, 
Kalanthode, Poolacode, 

N I T C, 673601, 
kunnamangalam

  

11 16/01/2026 Ummatahi Pakrukoya (FTHR) 5/58 Kolathodikayil, 
Arathil Parambab, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 Ahammed Koya Subaida (WIFE) Mannil Poyil, 
Chathankavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

13 16/01/2026 SAJAL ALI K P SIDDIQUE K P (FTHR) KANNADIPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 16/01/2026 RASBATH P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

Thazhemandath, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

15 16/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR C P MAMMAD (FTHR) FIDA KAKKAT 
PARAMB, 

MANATTUTHAZHAM 
POKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE P O, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

16 16/01/2026 Gopalan K Chekkutty (FTHR) Moothedath, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

17 16/01/2026 RAMSHEENA E Beeran Kutty (HSBN) Kanhirathodi, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

18 16/01/2026 NEETHU S BILESH (HSBN) AREEKUZHIYIL, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRFA N V MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N V (FTHR)

RISANA NIVAS, 
POYILTHODI HOUSE 

MATHARA, 
OLAVANNA 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, P O G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

20 16/01/2026 Radha V Gopalan K (HSBN) Moothedath, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

21 16/01/2026 Biju V Damodaran V (FTHR) 22/162/Kizhakke 
Parambil, Poolacode/

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

22 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA 
T 

SHAJID (HSBN) ADITHYAM 
PARAMBATH 
NADUKANDI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

23 16/01/2026 AASHVI C ANIL ANILKUMAR C  
(FTHR)

CHAPPOTHIL 
HOUSE, 

NOCHIPOYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

POST, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

24 16/01/2026 MUMTHAS N V AHAMMED (FTHR) PANDARAKKANDI 
PARAMBU, 

PALLIKKADAVU 
ROAD, OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

25 16/01/2026 ANAS K T SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K T (FTHR)

KADUNGAM 
THODIKAYIL, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

26 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM C P

SHARFUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERATTUPURATHU, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM 

SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 16/01/2026 SHAKEELA K KAMARU 
VALIYAKANDATHIL 

(HSBN)

ILAVANAMEETHAL 
PARAMB, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

29 16/01/2026 AMINA ATHUSHA N 
V 

NOORUL AMEEN P 
(HSBN)

N V HOUSE, 
PONAKKIL 
THAZHAM, 

KAYATTIYIL, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

30 16/01/2026 IHSAN RAHMAN T A HASSANKOYA T A 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

31 16/01/2026 AMARNATH M K PREMANANDAN M K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THODIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
POST, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

32 16/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY V T RAIHANATH (WIFE) 03/
VADAKKETHODIKAYIL, 

MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

33 16/01/2026 Mahir Ali T Sameer ALI T (FTHR) Sameer nivas, kolasseri 
paramba, 

Pantheerankave, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

34 16/01/2026 JALAJAKUMARI KRISHNAN V P 
(HSBN)

12/657 A 
VAKKANAPARAMBATH, 

ODIPULATH, 
CHERUVATTA, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

35 16/01/2026 SNEHA P MANOJ P (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 16/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMAD (HSBN) MUTHALAKUNDU 
NILAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

37 16/01/2026 AMRUTHA P T ANEESH C K (HSBN) CHAKKALANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR P O, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

38 16/01/2026 HANA RASHEED M T RASHEEDALI M T 
(FTHR)

MELE THUMPOLI, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

39 16/01/2026 SUBAIR A MUHAMMED KOYA 
A (FTHR)

KARAYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

40 16/01/2026 JISNA PAUL JOSEPH SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

69A, POOLACODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHULUR, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

41 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEED N

RASEENA (MTHR) 713/A KIRINILAM, 
ELAYIDATH 
PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

42 16/01/2026 SEENATH C S ABIDIN M M (HSBN) 3/356 
MELEMARUTHAKOTTIL, 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

43 16/01/2026 SHAMIL C V SAMEER C V (FTHR) CHOLA HOUSE, 
PURATHEKKAT, 

KAMBLIPARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

44 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad P Kamarunnisa (MTHR) 677, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

45 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fayiz. P Ashraf (FTHR) Parakkolil, Kuttikkatoor, 
Kuttikkatoor, 

Kuttikkatoor, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

46 16/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED SHANU 
V P (HSBN)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

47 16/01/2026 SHAJIL FARHAN P ABDUL SHAMEER P 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIPALLY, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

48 16/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI 
NASEEBA 

MUHAMMED 
MOULA THANGAL 

(HSBN)

ARAYANKODE 
KUZHI, THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

49 16/01/2026 SIBILA THASNI K BASHITH V M (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
METHAL, 

PARAKKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

50 16/01/2026 DEVIKA P T UNNIKRISHNAN P T 
(FTHR)

371 A  
PETTUMTHADAYIL, 

KATTANGAL, 
POOLACODE, NITC, 
673601, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

51 16/01/2026 Jasmin Joseph Joseph Fernandez 
(FTHR)

19/706-C/Jovial Home, 
Edothaparamba/

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

52 16/01/2026 SRUTHI S SREEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

527, 
KAYYUTTYALANGAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 16/01/2026 FIDHA K P KAYYUTHIALANGAL 
PURAYIL MAJEED 

(FTHR)

KAYUTHYALAPURAYIL, 
PILASSERI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERI, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 16/01/2026 ANOOP T SUDHISHMA 
KALARIKKAL (WIFE)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PADUVATTUTHAZHAM 

PALLIPURAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

55 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL E 

SAFIR E (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

56 16/01/2026 A P Balakrishnan Imbichunni (FTHR) AYANIKKATTU 
PORUR, 

KONTHANARI, POST 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE, 
OLAVANNA, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 FATHIMA T V P Abdul Sameer (FTHR) Thekke 
vallikkunnuparambil, 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

58 16/01/2026 AJINA M ANUROOP G R (FTHR) 6/444/ARUNIMA , 
THARUPPAYIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

59 16/01/2026 MUJEEB K T ASEES (FTHR) MAKKUZHIYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

60 16/01/2026 Alisha N K Shyju N K (FTHR) Nalam Kandathil, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

61 16/01/2026 SUDHISHMA K ANOOP T (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PADUVATTU 

THAZHAM 
PALLIPURAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

62 16/01/2026 SALEENA V P HUSSAIN V P (FTHR) MOOLENCHERI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

63 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K E NAJEEB K E (FTHR) VALLIKUNNUPARAMB, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

64 16/01/2026 SHABNA P MUHAMMED 
MUSHFIK N (HSBN)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
MELAPURATH 

METHAL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

65 16/01/2026 A P Thankamani A P Balakrishnan 
(HSBN)

AYANIKKATTU 
PORUR, 

KONTHANARI, POST 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE, 
OLAVANNA, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 16/01/2026 LIJIYA FATHIMA V P MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

67 16/01/2026 SANUSHA T S LANEESH P (HSBN) PAZHAMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

OTHAYAMANGALATH 
MEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

68 16/01/2026 Vijay Jose Raj Jasmin Joseph (WIFE) 19/706-C/Jovial Home, 
Edothparamba/

Chathamangalm, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

69 16/01/2026 JAMEELA A K SALITH V M (HSBN) SHAHIL MANZIL, 
VELANCHERI 

PARAMB 
THONDILAKKADAVU 

BRIDGE, 
OLAVANNA, P O 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

70 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
P 

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPIL, EAST 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

71 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
P K 

MOIDEENKOYA P K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANKUZHI, 
EAST MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

72 16/01/2026 GREESHMA 
SHAMJESH 

SHAMJESHKUMAR V 
T (FTHR)

MELEPALAKKOTTUPARAMBA, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

73 16/01/2026 MUFLIHA M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MATTYERI  HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

74 16/01/2026 MUJEEB K T ASEES (FTHR) MAKKUZHIYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

75 16/01/2026 AFNAN M SABEERALI M (FTHR) KODANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAMBILIPARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

76 16/01/2026 HYFOONA P ALI P (FTHR) ARANGALI, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

77 16/01/2026 RHISHI NARAYAN NARAYANAN M 
(FTHR)

KARAPOYIL, MLA 
ROAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

78 16/01/2026 NUHAD P P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
PARAMBA, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

79 16/01/2026 NISHAD P K MOIDEEN KOYA P K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANKUZHIYIL, 
EAST MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

80 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA SHAFUVAN (HSBN) EDASSERY, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

81 16/01/2026 SHAMNADH M MUBARACK M 
(FTHR)

MANIYAMBALAM, 
ANAKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

82 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SINU T SALEEM T (FTHR) THERENGAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

83 16/01/2026 HASSAN KOYA SHAHITHA (WIFE) PRANOOR POTTA, 
KANIYATH, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VEELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

84 16/01/2026 DILHAD V ABDUL KABEER V 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKAT, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

85 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF M

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

9/518/MAYANGOTTU, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLACODE, 
VELLALASSEY, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

86 16/01/2026 Sourav Krishna P P Sathyan C (FTHR) Ponpanamparambil, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

87 16/01/2026 NISHAD P K MOIDEEN KOYA P K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANKUZHIYIL, 
EAST MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

88 16/01/2026 FIDHA SAFLA K P ABOOBACKER K  P 
(FTHR)

KALARIPURAYIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

89 16/01/2026 JUBIN P JIBOOSH P (FTHR) 18/488 POOLAKKAL, 
CHEROTTUKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

90 16/01/2026 HADHI AHAMMED 
KHALEEL 

Moideen Kutty K 
(FTHR)

24/530 
Mundakkaparambath, 

Pullavoor, 
Chathamangalam, NIT P 

O, 673601, Kozhikode

  

91 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
C V 

SAIFU SHAKIR C V 
(FTHR)

ALI MANZIL, 
KOLOTH PARAMBU, 
KAMBILIPARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 16/01/2026 ZAKIYA P MUHAMMED 
RAYEES T P (HSBN)

THATHAMMA 
PARAMBIL, 

KALANTHODE,  NIT 
CAMPUS P O, 

POOLAKKODE, NIT 
CAMPUS, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

93 16/01/2026 ATHUL P SURESH P (FTHR) MELE PULLOTT, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

94 16/01/2026 HABEEBU RAHIMAN 
PULLAT

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) CHALIYARAKKAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

95 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
T

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K K (FTHR)

Thattangassery, 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

96 16/01/2026 AISWARYA T P KRISHNA 
PRAKASAN T P 

(FTHR)

EDAKKINI, 
MALAPRAM, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

97 16/01/2026 Ansila P K Azeez (FTHR) Chundakuzhiyil, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

98 16/01/2026 Krishnendu P P Sathyan C (FTHR) Ponpanam Parambil, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

99 16/01/2026 FATHIMAKUTTY R C MUJEEB K T (HSBN) MAKKUZHIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

100 16/01/2026 HYFOONA P ALI P (FTHR) ARANGALI, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

101 16/01/2026 ALAN KRISHNA P JIBOOSH P (FTHR) 18/488  POOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEROTTUKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

102 16/01/2026 SHAMEEMA SHERIN 
K

ASHRAF K (FTHR) 02/243 PUTHUSSERI, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

103 16/01/2026 NAJA FEBIN O K SAIFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

OTTAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALARIKKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 16/01/2026 Minhaj A K Moideenkutty A K 
(FTHR)

Attakundu, Kalanthode, 
Poolacode, N I T C, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

105 16/01/2026 AFNIDA M ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MAKKATT HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
G A COLLEGE P O, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

106 16/01/2026 Sravan Raj P Rajeev V P (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

107 16/01/2026 UBAIDULLA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NOCHATTUPOYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 16/01/2026 AMAN P SHAMEER P (FTHR) SHAMEER MANZIL, 
PARAYIL, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

109 16/01/2026 Hisham Backer c Abdul Naseer c (FTHR) saudiya manzil, 
pokkunnu, olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

110 16/01/2026 Naifa Fasir P Fasir P (FTHR) Pottammal house, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

111 16/01/2026 RISVANA K MUHAMMED 
FARJAZ (HSBN)

VALIYA 
PULPARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNA 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

112 16/01/2026 ISMAIL VALIYANDI 
MEETHAL

MOIDU (FTHR) 609 D HILITE LEPTIS, 
HILITE CITY, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

113 16/01/2026 RASHID S A SAINABATHUL 
BEEVI M H (MTHR)

PARUTHIPPARA, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLACODE, 
VELLALASSERI, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

114 16/01/2026 ARUN JITH P JIBOOSH P (FTHR) 18/488 POOLAKKAL, 
CHEROTTUKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

115 16/01/2026 MIDHUN LAL SALU A (FTHR) AMBRAMMAL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

116 16/01/2026 DHANISH M NOUFAL M (FTHR) PERATTU, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

117 16/01/2026 RAFNA P K SHAMEER K M 
(HSBN)

ITALIKUNNUMMAL, 
PERUMANNA P 
O,PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

118 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA ALAVI (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL, 
PILASSERI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERI, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

119 16/01/2026 ASWIN P SURESH P (FTHR) PALATT, 
KUTTIPADAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

120 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
M 

ASHIK RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MAKKATTU HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
G A COLLEGE P O, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

121 16/01/2026 ASHRAF K NASEEMA P (WIFE) 02/243 PUTHUSSERI, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

122 16/01/2026 SAJNA K K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

NEDUMPARAMBU 
KUNNU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 16/01/2026 SAHLA K P MUHAMMED (FTHR) NALUKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 16/01/2026 SOUPARNIKA C M MANOJ KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

PALANIKKUMKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NOCHIPOYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

125 16/01/2026 Anamika A JYOTHISHA (MTHR) 674 B, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 16/01/2026 Pathumma AHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Thamarakulath, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

127 16/01/2026 AHALYA K SHIBU N K (FTHR) EAGLE PLANTATION 
COLONY, 

COMPANYMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

128 16/01/2026 NASEEMA P ASHRAF K (HSBN) 02/243 PUTHUSSERI, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

129 16/01/2026 RAFEEQUE K MAMMEDKOYA 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RIYA, 
NEDUMPARAMBU 

KUNNU, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

130 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL K M

ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

KAIPURATH 
MEETHAL, PERIYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

131 16/01/2026 AKHILDAS K MOHANDAS K (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL, 
MALAPRAM, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 16/01/2026 RAHUL N SHASEENDRAN N 
(FTHR)

NOONJINGARA, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

133 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HANI M K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

19/289A/
MANNUKUZHIYIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

134 16/01/2026 ALHA KHADEEJA K C SHABEER K C (FTHR) KANNANKARA 
CHALARUKANDI, 
KANAYNKODE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

135 16/01/2026 SHAHANASHERIN K 
M

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C P (FTHR)

CHALUMBATTIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

136 16/01/2026 Afzal P K Abdul Asees P K 
(FTHR)

Chunda Kuzhiyil, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

137 16/01/2026 PRANAV R NAIR RAJESH K (FTHR) NEST KEYATTU 
HOUSE, 

NOCHIPOYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

138 16/01/2026 ABISHEK P ARUMUGHAN P 
(FTHR)

PALATT, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

139 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HANI M K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

19/289 A/
MANNUKUZHIYIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

140 16/01/2026 FATHIMA T P KOYAKKUTTY T P 
(FTHR)

THARIYATTU 
PUTHANA THODIYIL 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 16/01/2026 ABHINAV V C PRAKASHAN V C 
(FTHR)

15/613 VADAKKE 
CHALIL, PADINJARE 

NANIYATTU, 
KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

142 16/01/2026 JASEEM K K Muhammed Basheer K 
K (FTHR)

Kanjirakuzhi, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

143 16/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P V ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

SANA FATHIMA P V, 
PARAKKALTHAZHAM, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

144 16/01/2026 CHITHRA N T PARAMASHIVAN N T 
(FTHR)

27/51 
MALAMKUNNATH 
PERAYAN THODI, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 16/01/2026 Abdurahman Anfas K P Sainudheen K P (FTHR) Velukuntharathazham, 
Kodinattumukku, 

Cherukara, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

146 16/01/2026 ALAKANANDA TM NANDHARAJ (FTHR) THEKKE 
MUTHIYERI, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

147 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V 
T 

SAKKEER V T (FTHR) 234 B, 
THANDAMPUNATHIL, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

148 16/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA M P NOUFAL M P (FTHR) NILOOS HOUSE, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

149 16/01/2026 HARISH M MANIKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

27/51 
MALAKKUNNATH, 

KAYYERIKKAL, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 16/01/2026 Alfa M K Abdul Azeez M K 
(FTHR)

Ariyayil Potta, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

151 16/01/2026 SINU T P SULFIKKAR T P 
(FTHR)

THAIKKANDIPARAMBU, 
PALATHUMKANDI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

152 16/01/2026 AKBAR P K MAMMATH KOYA 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIPARAMMAL, 
POOLACODE, 

MAVOOR, 
VELLALASSERI, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

153 16/01/2026 MIHA MAJEED MAJEED N V (FTHR) AREEKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLIPARAMBA 6/2, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

154 16/01/2026 RAHIM N V KUNHIKOYA N V 
(FTHR)

KAVINOOR 
THAZHAM, 

THEKKEPADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

155 16/01/2026 Shiju K Raman Kutty P (FTHR) Karimbanakandy, West 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

156 16/01/2026 Nidha Fathima T Shakkeena V P (MTHR) 21/82/Kuzhikandathil, 
Poolacode/

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

157 16/01/2026 KAVYA MOL P P BAIJU P P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PETTUMMAL, 
KATTANGAL, 

POOLACODE, NIT 
CAMPUS, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

158 16/01/2026 AYYOOB K P MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHERUKUNNU 
PARAMBU, 

MAKKINATTUTHAZHAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

159 16/01/2026 RAFNA K SHAKIB P K (HSBN) PALAKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKKODE

  

160 16/01/2026 SHIRIN P V ABDUL BASHEER P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHALATH 
PARAMBA, 

KAMBILIPARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA, P O 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

161 16/01/2026 HAJARA V VEERAN KOYA 
VALAVEETTIL 
PARAKKETTIL 

(HSBN)

V P HOUSE, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

162 16/01/2026 Sneha p Suresh (FTHR) PAYANKETTINGARA, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

163 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NUFANA P 
P 

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

13/157 
PULIKKUMPARAMBA 

HOUSE, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 16/01/2026 Muhammed Naheem P 
M 

Shoukhathali P M 
(FTHR)

Parathakkattu Meethal, 
West Pazhoor, 

Poolacode, Pazhoor, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

165 16/01/2026 ANAGHA N K VINU N K (FTHR) 18/13 
VALLUVARKANDY, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

166 16/01/2026 SHAJI M CHIRUKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

MANATTU HOUSE, 
KONTHANARI, 

OLAVANNA 
VILLAGE, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

NIYOJAKA

  

167 16/01/2026 SULTHANABEEGAM NISAR P (HSBN) Pulakkuth, Pazhur, 
Poolacode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

168 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KAYYUTHYALINGAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED HAMIN BASHEER N P (FTHR) 06/406-A , VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

170 16/01/2026 ANJALI K SURENDRABABU N 
(FTHR)

SHADOW NIVAS, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUMANNA, 
673019, PERUMANNA

  

171 16/01/2026 FASLA P K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KOTHANGOTTU 
PARAMBA, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

172 16/01/2026 SASIDHARAN P SARATH V (OTHR) ANAYANGATH, 
KEEZHMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

173 16/01/2026 ALAKANANDA TM NANDARAJ (FTHR) THEKKEMUTHIYERI, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

174 16/01/2026 FEBA STERLINGH M 
V 

D VIJAYADAS (FTHR) NALONNUKATTIL, 
KORANKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

175 16/01/2026 NACHIKETHAS K P SHAJI K P (FTHR) KETHAS 
VILLA,ALANCHERI 
PARAMBA, NEAR 

VILLAGE 
OFFICE,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

176 16/01/2026 HASNA BASHEER N P (HSBN) 06/406-A , VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

177 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIDHUWAN P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

178 16/01/2026 SAYYID FASAL  ILYAS P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIPARAMBATH, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NITC, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

179 16/01/2026 ADITHYA KRISHNA 
K P

SASEENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKOTTU 
PARAMBATH, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM  
M I E, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

180 16/01/2026 AYSHA FIZA C V ABDUL SALAM C V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA THIRUTHI 
PARAMB, 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, P O 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

181 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
M

ANAS (FTHR) PAYYADITHARA 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTIL 
ROAD, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

182 16/01/2026 AYOOB P MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

13/158 PULIKKAL 
PARAMBA, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATUPARAMBA 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 16/01/2026 NEHA S NAIR SHIBU M P (FTHR) POURNAMI, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

184 16/01/2026 NEHA SHERIN M A NAVAS (FTHR) Kacheri Thazahakuni, 
Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

185 16/01/2026 Nija Sherin E NIHAS E (FTHR) Ezhunilath, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANAGALAM

  

186 16/01/2026 MISHAL P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PONNAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

187 16/01/2026 SHIHANA K M Muhammed Shareef K 
M (FTHR)

Kizhakke 
Mundakkaparambath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

188 16/01/2026 muhammed fazil ILYAS (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
PARAMBIL, 

PULLAVOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

NITC, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 16/01/2026 P T SHAKKEELA ALI ASHRAF (HSBN) PANDIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHUMAD, 
VELLIPARAMBA P O, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

190 16/01/2026 HABEEBA P ABDU T K (HSBN) FAJAR HOUSE, 
MANAKOTT 

METHAL, NEAR 
THALAPANA SIVA 

TEMPLE, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

191 16/01/2026 anamika k sherli cp (HSBN) valiyaparambil, 
chathankave, 

kunnamangalam, m i e 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

192 16/01/2026 Majeed MOYTHEENKUTTI 
(FTHR)

21/82/Kuzhikandathil, 
Poolacode/

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

193 16/01/2026 AFNAN P SAYINUDDEEN K K 
(FTHR)

CHETTUKUZHIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

194 16/01/2026 AMINA SIFNAS YOOSAF (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

195 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN P K 

Sidhique P K (FTHR) 18/774 Madathil, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 

Chathamangalam P O, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

196 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T T 

MUJEEB T T (FTHR) KACHERIPARAMBIL, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

197 16/01/2026 ANUSHA A P PRAVEEN A R (FTHR) ANUSHA HOUSE, 
MUNDITHOKAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

198 16/01/2026 RISHANA T ABDULGAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANKUNNUMMAL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

199 16/01/2026 SARFUNNISA P ASHRAF P P (FTHR) THAZHEKUHIKANDATHIL, 
PODATH THAZHAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

200 16/01/2026 RISVANA SUBAIDA 
N 

Rasheed N (FTHR) Thekke Vallikkunnu 
Parambil, 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

201 16/01/2026 AKSHAY M GOPALAKRISHNAN 
M (FTHR)

MELEDATH, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

202 16/01/2026 Thejus P SHAJULAL P (FTHR) 2/444, Kalarikandy, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

203 16/01/2026 VANDANA K PREMANANDAN K 
(FTHR)

KODASSERI 
PARAMB, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

204 16/01/2026 NAIZA MARIYAM M 
P 

SULFATH  (MTHR) edalakandi, thenayil, 
mavoor, mavoor, 

673661, kozhikode

  

205 16/01/2026 Fathima Sana Sakkeer C (FTHR) Chirakkal House, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

206 16/01/2026 SAINABA N P ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKOLIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

207 16/01/2026 SHAKKIRA P G RASHEED (HSBN) Kambrath Mannil, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

208 16/01/2026 JASEEL K P JAMSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDAM 
PARAMBATHU, 

POOVATTUPARAMBU, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

209 16/01/2026 ASWATHI E V BALU E V (FTHR) POYILPPADAM, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

210 16/01/2026 Shifana Nk Muhammed (FTHR) Illikkalthazham(H), 
Parammal, Perumanna, 
Parammal, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

211 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ismail A Yumsheena Faizel 
(MTHR)

Arakkal, Edakkuni, 
karanthur, karanthur, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

212 16/01/2026 PARVANA M RAJEESH 
RABINDRAN M 

(FTHR)

MINI SADAN, 
TWELTH MAIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

213 16/01/2026 AYISHA MISRI P HASSAN (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
KOOLIMADU, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

214 16/01/2026 Saydath Nafeesathul 
Misriya Beevi

Sayed Mohammed B K 
(FTHR)

151 A, Sadath Manzil, 
Pazhur, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

215 16/01/2026 Ramsheela P Sakkeer C (HSBN) Chirakkal House, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

216 16/01/2026 FEBINA O T ALIKKUTTY O T 
(FTHR)

OTTATHINGAL, 
CHOOLUR, 

POOLACODE, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

217 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeau C 
K

Ali C K (FTHR) 221 Cherukunnumel, 
Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

218 16/01/2026 RIYADAS P P RAMADAS P P (FTHR) PARACHERIPOTTAMMAL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

PERINGOLAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

219 16/01/2026 SHAMLA KABEER P M (HSBN) 282, 
PALAMADATHIL, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 16/01/2026 JASNA K P USMAN (FTHR) THEKKE POYYERI, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

221 16/01/2026 SAFVA P K HUSSAIN P K (FTHR) PARAKANDI, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

222 16/01/2026 ADHEENA M RAJEESH 
RABEENDRAN 

(FTHR)

MINI SADAN, 12 TH 
MILE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

223 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V 

NOUSHAD V (FTHR) CHERUKKADATH, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 16/01/2026 AYSHA SHIFNA K ABDUSSALAM C P 
(HSBN)

CHERATTUPARAMBATHU, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

225 16/01/2026 ASNA K P MUHAMMED ANAS 
A K (HSBN)

Mayangod, Kalanthod, 
R E C, N I T, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

226 16/01/2026 JASMINE V M FIROZ V M (FTHR) 5/427, MADEENA 
MANZIL, 

KALLIVALAPPIL, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

227 16/01/2026 RAMEEL SIDHIQUE 
M P

SIDHIQ M P (FTHR) MELEPERIKKANCHERI, 
KALARIPURAYIL, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

228 16/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C P MRIDESH C P (FTHR) CHIRUNDOTH 
THAZHATH 

POTTAMMAL, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

229 16/01/2026 Arya V Raveendran V (FTHR) Puthyaparanbath Mann, 
Chethukadavu, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

230 16/01/2026 Haseena T M AZAD (HSBN) Thamadathil Meethal, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

231 16/01/2026 ALAKANANDA T M NANDARAJ (FTHR) TEKKEMUTHIYERI, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

232 16/01/2026 ANISHMA M BABURAJ (FTHR) VELLARAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

233 16/01/2026 HARITHA N MOHANDAS N (FTHR) 4/299 A   
CHERUPARAKKOTTU 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

234 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFLA C K RAFI (FTHR) 21/80 A/
KUZHIKANDATHIL, 

C, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

235 16/01/2026 HIBHA E ABDUL AZEEZ E 
(FTHR)

107 / 
ELAMBILASSERI, 

MUNNUR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

236 16/01/2026 NASEEMA M A RASIF K T (HSBN) KANJIRANGATT 
THAZHAM, 
MATHARA, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

237 16/01/2026 JASEEL ALI M ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MUSLIARAKATH 
MANJAPARAMMAL, 

VELLAUIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

238 16/01/2026 ADITHYA K SHAJI K (FTHR) 123, 
PARIJATHAM,KOTTAPARAMBATH, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

239 16/01/2026 Deepthi N Vijayan P (FTHR) Nakeri, Chethukadavu, 
Kunnamangalam, MIE 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

240 16/01/2026 Amal K N RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERY, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

241 16/01/2026 ASOORA K V SAKKIR M (HSBN) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

242 16/01/2026 Diya Mirsa I K Ashraf (FTHR) Iyyakandiyil, 
Malayamma/

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

243 16/01/2026 SNEHA A MANOJ A (FTHR) 5/282, AYYAPPAN 
KAVIL HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

244 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN K K

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 03/610 KARIYATHAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

245 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFFAN 
N V 

ABDU N V (FTHR) PARAPPURAM, 
NAGATHUMPADAM, 

OLAVANNA, P O 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

246 16/01/2026 RAHNA V K SAIFUNNISA V K 
(MTHR)

458, 
VARIKKAKUNNUMMAL 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

247 16/01/2026 Kadeejahamna V E Nafsal K P (HSBN) Vadakke Eranholi, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

248 16/01/2026 NITZA FATHIMA T M MOOSAKOYA (FTHR) ORLAKKOTTU 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

249 16/01/2026 AYISHA DILNA T V SHAMEER T V (FTHR) KURUNGOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

250 16/01/2026 sreehari k savitha m (MTHR) mananthala, 
chathankavu, 

kunnamangalam, m i e 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

251 16/01/2026 SAJITHA MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

KUZHIMAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

252 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOUNUS T 

JAFAR T (FTHR) UMAIBAN COTTAGE, 
KATTANGAL, 

POOLACODE, N I T C, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

253 16/01/2026 Abhinav E Subramanian E (FTHR) Edakkandiyil, 
Kacherikkunnu, 

Mavoor, Mavoor, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

254 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RISWANA 
P 

RIYAS P (FTHR) CHENGOTTKUZHIYIL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

255 16/01/2026 SHAMNA N P MUJEEB N P (FTHR) AMBALATHAZHAM, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

256 16/01/2026 ARYA V VINUKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

19/273/
KURUVACHALIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

257 16/01/2026 WAFIYA PARVIN K P ABDUL NAZER K P 
(FTHR)

4/704 A, 
NADUVILEDATH 

HOUSE, PALAZHI, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

258 16/01/2026 SHADA BANU K T ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KOTTATHODIKAYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

259 16/01/2026 ABHINAV SATHEESAN (FTHR) KALLOTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

260 16/01/2026 Prabitha N M Baburajan (HSBN) 590, Pambalath 
Parambu, 

Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

261 16/01/2026 SALIN HUSSAIN P ABDUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOTTUMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

262 16/01/2026 ARYA P SAJITH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

87 PARAYATH, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

263 16/01/2026 SAHLA P P MUHAMMED 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

MARAKUZHIPADAM, 
KUTTIKADAV, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

264 16/01/2026 Adithya Surendran K Surendran K (FTHR) Kariyathan Mannil, 
Chethukadavu, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, 
Kunnamangalam

  

265 16/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN P NOUSHEEDA (MTHR) PILAKOTH, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVAU, 
PANTHEERANKAVAU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

266 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN IMBICHIBAVUTTI 
(FTHR)

MAMBATTAMMAL, 
KALARIKKANDI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

267 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH E M

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PALORAMMAL, 
PILASSERY, 
PILASSERY, 

PILASSERY, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

268 16/01/2026 SUDEV K Satheesh (FTHR) Konnakkottu meethal, 
Oralakkott , 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

269 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
M M

SAIFUDHEEN M M 
(FTHR)

AMBIDICHAM 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA P O, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

270 16/01/2026 RASEENA P K MANSOOR N (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PUNATHIL METHAL, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

271 16/01/2026 SAJITA NAFEESA (MTHR) KUDALLOOR 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMB, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

272 16/01/2026 RALIYA C B ABDUL GAFFOOR C 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

PERINGOLAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

273 16/01/2026 HANNATH N FARSADALI M P 
(HSBN)

CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

KAYALAM, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

274 16/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI AVARANKOYA 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
CHERUKULATHIL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

275 16/01/2026 SHABEENA KADEEJA (MTHR) MUNDOTTU, 
PULLANNOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

276 16/01/2026 MANSOOR N RASEENA P K (WIFE) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PUNATHIL METHAL, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

277 16/01/2026 Yamin Moidhu N Jalaludheen N (FTHR) 809.A, poolenkara, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

278 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ATHIF K 
T 

JAFAR K T (FTHR) BAITHUL NOORA, 
VANDHANA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

279 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID V P

NOUSHAD V P  
(FTHR)

396 A  
VALLIKKUNNU 

PARAMBIL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

280 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M M SAIFUDHEEN M M 
(FTHR)

AMBIDICHEM 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

281 16/01/2026 SREEHARI N MOHANDAS N (FTHR) 94, NARASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHERALAKKOTT, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

282 16/01/2026 CHANDRAPRABHA T 
P 

SARATH V (OTHR) ANAYANGATH, 
KEEZHMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

283 16/01/2026 PUNYA SREEJITH P SREEJITH (FTHR) DREAMS HOUSE, 
ERANJILODY 

PAINGOTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

284 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RISANA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER T (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
KALPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

285 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
E 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

Elumbilassery, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

286 16/01/2026 Kasyap P Ramesan T A (FTHR) Pookkattu, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

287 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAMIL 
P K 

MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

403, PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

288 16/01/2026 HUSNA P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTL, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, kozhikode

  

289 16/01/2026 Anamika T Krishnan Kutty T 
(FTHR)

Thadathummal, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

290 16/01/2026 ABHAY K GOPALAN K (FTHR) KONNARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

291 16/01/2026 RAHANA JASEER PARAMPAT 
(HSBN)

NARANATH, WEST 
PAZHFUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

292 16/01/2026 FEBIN K ABDUL RAHIM K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

293 16/01/2026 HAFSI T K AFSAL (HSBN) 492-C, AZARIN, 
MATHARA, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

294 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
P P

ALIKUTTY P P (FTHR) THAYADA, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

295 16/01/2026 DILSHANA SHARIN P 
M

SHAIBIN K K (HSBN) KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

296 16/01/2026 ASNA NASRIN N ASEES N (FTHR) VADAKKEPURAYIL, 
R E C, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T C, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

297 16/01/2026 NIRANJANA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

Anjanam, Madathum 
Kunnath , Varattiak, 

kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

298 16/01/2026 KUNHIMALU KUNJAN (HSBN) KOLORKUNNATH, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

299 16/01/2026 Aamir Nihal U C Abdul Jaleel U C 
(FTHR)

Thanal, Kottamparamba, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

300 16/01/2026 AYISHA NASIHA P P ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

MELE VILAKKATTU 
PARAMBATH, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARMABA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

301 16/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA T SAINABA T (MTHR) THEVUNGAL, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

302 16/01/2026 AKHITHA V P VENUGOPALAN V P 
(FTHR)

VAYOLIPARAMBATH, 
ILLATHUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

303 16/01/2026 Rahil Sardar K Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

304 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL C (FTHR)

CHENAYINGAL, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
GA COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

305 16/01/2026 BAGEETH B BABU (FTHR) Pulparambil, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

306 16/01/2026 Fathima Farsana V K Anas E K (HSBN) Edalakkandy, Palliyol, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

307 16/01/2026 ARUNJITH BABURAJ 
P

BABURAJAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
NEELAMBARI, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

308 16/01/2026 SARIGA C M SUGEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERIMANNIL, 
POYYAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

309 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis Abdul Asees P B 
(FTHR)

Poothalathil, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkatoor, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

310 16/01/2026 Abdul Aman M Abdul Muneer M 
(FTHR)

Maniyannur House 
Anakkuzhikara,, 

Poovattuparamba, 
Peruvayal, 

Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

311 16/01/2026 AJISHA NASRIN C SALEEM C (FTHR) CHENAYINGAL, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
GA COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

312 16/01/2026 VISHNUMAYA E M BABU E M (FTHR) EDAKKOTHMEETHAL, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

313 16/01/2026 Aaena Naisha U C Abdul Jaleel U C 
(FTHR)

Thanal, Kottamparamba, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

314 16/01/2026 SREELESH M SREEDHARAN M 
(FTHR)

PANOLI, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

315 16/01/2026 Muhammed Adilsha Abdulla (FTHR) Pattapthi, Kuttikkadavu, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

316 16/01/2026 DEVAKI  CHANDRAN (HSBN) 9/27D Mele 
Kelamveetil, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

317 16/01/2026 Aysha Minha M RIYAS M (FTHR) 532 A, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

318 16/01/2026 LUBNA P P Kabeer (FTHR) Kunnumal, 
Poovattupramba, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

319 16/01/2026 NAVEEN P RAJENDRAN P (FTHR) 424, 
PUTHIYADATHIL, 

poolacode, Vellalassery, 
673601, kozhikode

  

320 16/01/2026 muhammad aflah T K saleem T k (FTHR) thenin chathoor, 
Kozhikode, mathara, m 
g nagar, Olavanna, G A 

college, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

321 16/01/2026 ADITHYA T P SHAJI T P (FTHR) 292 THOTTUNGAL 
PARAPPURATH, 
MANAKKDAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

322 16/01/2026 Manoj kumar A r Vibeesh (OTHR) Attupurath house, 
Kunnathupalam, 
Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

323 16/01/2026 FARISA K K AYISHA (MTHR) Nedumpoyil, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

324 16/01/2026 ANSHIF N Moideen N (FTHR) Noonchikkara, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

325 16/01/2026 ASWIN K K VALSAN K K (FTHR) KANNANKUZHIYIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

326 16/01/2026 FAIROOSA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
SHAHALU V P (HSBN)

621, 
KAMBANIMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I  T, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

327 16/01/2026 hadiya shirin kp Riyas kp (FTHR) 432 B,palathumkandi 
paramba, Odumbra, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

328 16/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E USSAINKUTTY E P 
(FTHR)

EDAKURUNGATTU, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 
673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

329 16/01/2026 SHIFA MARIYA M KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) 562, MANNARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

330 16/01/2026 JILSHAD ALI K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) THEKKE PARAMBIL, 
NOCHIPPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

331 16/01/2026 THALHATHBINU P FASEELA (WIFE) LOVESHORE,THAITHOTTATHIL, 
Kunnathupalam, 
Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

332 16/01/2026 RILA ZAINANA K Muneer K (FTHR) Thiruthi Palli Thazham 
Potta, Poovattuparamba, 

Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

333 16/01/2026 AASHIYANA 
FATHIMA 

ABDUSSAMAD A 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPOTTA, 
KOOLIMADU, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

334 16/01/2026 AVANI KRISHNA P K KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
PILAVUNILKUMKANDIYIL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

335 16/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN M M MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

Moyippurath Meethal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
cherooppa, 673661, 

kozhikode

  

336 16/01/2026 ABHAY NK BABU NK (FTHR) NJENDADIKUZHIYIL, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

337 16/01/2026 ARCHANA P NITHIN T K (HSBN) THEKKE KARATT 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

338 16/01/2026 ATHULYA M M KRISHNADAS M M 
(FTHR)

MAKKADAMANKOTTU, 
MAVATHUMPADI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

339 16/01/2026 SAINABA RIFA M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK M (FTHR)

VADAKKUMPUNATHIL, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

340 16/01/2026 MRUDU KRISHNA M MANOJ R (FTHR) KRISHNA VILAS, 
PALLIYOL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

341 16/01/2026 MEHAFOOZ MAJEED 
MELEPOYIL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MELEPOYIL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

342 16/01/2026 ATHIRA BP RAJEEV BP (FTHR) BHAGAVATHI 
PARAMBA, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

343 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
K 

MUJEEB K (FTHR) NOTTIPARAMBATHU, 
ARAPPUZHA, 

PANTHERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

344 16/01/2026 MISHAL K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KARAYIL, kattangal, 
chathamangalam, NIT 

CAMPUS, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

345 16/01/2026 RASHEELA 
BASHEER 

BASHEER C P (FTHR) 18/470 F, RAFEENA'S, 
VALLUVARKANDY, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

346 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI Faisal (FTHR) Kollolath House, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

347 16/01/2026 NANDANA T T UDAYACHANDRAN 
T T (FTHR)

9/27E Nandanam, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

348 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA C MAMMAD KOYA 
(HSBN)

764, Kanjirangattu, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

349 16/01/2026 SUHARA P P MUHAMMEDALI  
(FTHR)

Edasseri, Thayyil 
Thazham, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

350 16/01/2026 ARYA AM RAVIKUMAR (FTHR) ANIKKTTUMETHAL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

351 16/01/2026 SRAVANA 
RATHEESH M 

RATHEESH M P 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATHKUZHI, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

352 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ N

ASHRAF N (FTHR) NARAKASSERY, 
PULLANNOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

353 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL SINAN C

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 257, 
PALATHODIPARAMBU, 
KUNNATHPALAM, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

354 16/01/2026 NADASHA HANIYA 
KP 

Fathimath Suhara V P 
(MTHR)

Mayinkottuthazham, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

355 16/01/2026 Adil C Sajith C (FTHR) Palangattumalayil 
house, 

Payambra,poloor,Kozhikode, 
Poloor, Payambra, 

673571, Elathur

  

356 16/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA HAMEED (FTHR) VELUTHARAMBATH, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

357 16/01/2026 ANZILA T A ABDULLA K (FTHR) 4/359A THAZHE 
ARALAYIL, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

358 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAL CHOKLI 

HARIS (FTHR) C M HOUSE, 
VAPENCHERITHAZHAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

359 16/01/2026 JASNA N MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

Neroth, Pulikkal 
Thazham, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

360 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN V MOOSA SHABEEB M 
C (HSBN)

Elumbilasseriyil, 
Karanthoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthoor, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

361 16/01/2026 SINAN HASHIM N RAFEEQE N (FTHR) NEROTH, 
MEPPALANGATTU, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

362 16/01/2026 Shan Mohamed K P Saffir K P (FTHR) Bismillah Mahal, 
Poruthipal Paramba, 

Mathara, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

363 16/01/2026 Salini P Chandran (FTHR) 645, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

364 16/01/2026 AYSHA ALFIYA Muneer (FTHR) Maniyannoor, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

365 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANFAL 
T 

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
KALPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

366 16/01/2026 Chandni Chandrashekar Chandrashekar B 
(FTHR)

'Chandni', 18/620 A, 
Kayattiyil Road, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

367 16/01/2026 SOORAJ E P SANTHOSH E P 
(FTHR)

1/297, CHEROOPPA, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

368 16/01/2026 AYISHA NAJIYA N P SAJUDHEEN N P 
(FTHR)

VALLIKUNNU 
PARAMBU, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

369 16/01/2026 Nifla Fathima M T Ashraf M T (FTHR) 2/285 Asma manzil 
mele thevar kandi, 

Mundupalam, 
perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

370 16/01/2026 SHAHEENA JASIM K K (HSBN) KOOODANKUZHI, 
Pazhur, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

371 16/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM K P SAMEER  (FTHR) 15/78, vallikunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

372 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ameer vk MUHAMMED KUTTY 
VK (FTHR)

Vallakkandy, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

373 16/01/2026 abhijay p maneesh kumar (FTHR) 346/EDATHIL 
THODIKAYIL, 

KODASSERITHAZHAM, 
peruvayal, KAYALAM, 

673661, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

374 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL K T 

Mansoor K T (FTHR) Dharussalam 
House,bhoomidinjakuzhil, 

Poovattuparamba, 
Peruvayal, 

Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

375 16/01/2026 ARYA E SHIBU (FTHR) EDAKKOTH,EDAKKANDI 
PARAMB, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

376 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

597A, Payaningal, 
payyadimeethal, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

377 16/01/2026 Anjana N Santhosh N (FTHR) narayanath, parammal, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, kozhikode

  

378 16/01/2026 Neha Parveen M V Abdul Gafoor M V 
(FTHR)

MOOLIYIL HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

379 16/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR RAGAVAN (FTHR) THANICKALVELUTHADETH, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

380 16/01/2026 Muhammed Razal E Shihabudheen (FTHR) Erakkottumal, Kalpally, 
Kalpally Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

381 16/01/2026 Dilshad E Abdu E (FTHR) Perigattu Meethal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

382 16/01/2026 Algha K BABILA P (MTHR) 651, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

383 16/01/2026 Ansil V Ashraf V (FTHR) 15/176 Vayoli, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

384 16/01/2026 ADITHYA 
SREEDATH 

MADHUSOODANAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

KODAKKALLINGAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

385 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

386 16/01/2026 Abhiram k Vinu K (FTHR) 5/479 A Vasantham, 
Arathil Paramba, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

387 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

Azeez K (FTHR) Maniyannoor, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparaba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

388 16/01/2026 ARYANANDA A K RATHEESH (FTHR) 662, PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAGATHUMPADAM, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

389 16/01/2026 SALIH P V MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PUTHANVEETIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

390 16/01/2026 RAMEESA E ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

Edasseri, 
Thayyilthazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

391 16/01/2026 NITHYA P T VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKE MALAYIL, 
VELLANOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

392 16/01/2026 Shivani K Vinu k (FTHR) 5/479 A Vasantham, 
Arathil Paramba, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

393 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADA N 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SHABAB N K (FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL, 
KUTTIKKADAV, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

394 16/01/2026 ANAL NM RAJESH NM (FTHR) 13/377, Koprakkalli, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

395 16/01/2026 AHAMMED UVAIS T 
P 

Abdul rasheed T P 
(FTHR)

Thiruthippalli,, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

396 16/01/2026 Salihe Backer K P Shareefa (MTHR) Marju Nivas, 
Puthiyadath, Mathara, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

397 16/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED Nissar V P (FTHR) Vadakekandipurayil, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

398 16/01/2026 RAHANA P K SALIHE BACKER K P 
(HSBN)

MARJU NIVAS, 
PUTHIYADATH, 
MATHARA, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

399 16/01/2026 AMITH T T LATHA T T (MTHR) THEKKE 
THANNIKKATTU 

PANIYOORKKULAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

400 16/01/2026 REHAN RAJEEV P M RAJEEVDAS P M 
(FTHR)

PALATTUMEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

401 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THASHREEF K T 

Ummer Koya K T 
(FTHR)

Ayyappanchola, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

402 16/01/2026 Ananya N P Raveendran N P (FTHR) Nellikkottu Poyilil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

403 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ Noufeer P (FTHR) Udayamangalath, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

404 16/01/2026 Delna Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Kothangott, 
Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

405 16/01/2026 RANAM C ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

SILM IDIYATIL, 
Kamplipparamba, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

406 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN E 

Yoosaf E (FTHR) Edathil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

407 16/01/2026 Anisha Rajan (FTHR) Kothangott, 
Periyangadu, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

408 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMAS 
E

MUHAMMED (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

409 16/01/2026 SANA SHERIN Sadiq Rahman M N 
(FTHR)

Mele Noonjikara, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

410 16/01/2026 SHIMA SALEEM C Abdussaleem (FTHR) 15/833B, 
MELEKODASSERY, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

411 16/01/2026 JAVAD V C ALI V C (FTHR) MUTHU MANZIL, 
VENGALATHPARAMBU, 

IRINGALLUR, 
MATHARA, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

412 16/01/2026 Sanju P Dinesh Kumar P (FTHR) Puliyarayil, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

413 16/01/2026 Nandhana P Dinesh Kumar P (FTHR) Puliyarayil, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

414 16/01/2026 SHAMNAS E MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

415 16/01/2026 NAVEEN P PUSHPARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
Chathan Kavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


